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Technical Data Sheet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VWR

VWR

 
 
 

Description: 

Purpose:  

Materials
 

 
 

 

 

Flask: GPPS ( General polystyrene )   Color: Clear

Cap: HDPE( High Density Polyethylene )    Color: Purple 259

Qty/PkQty/Bag Qty/CaseDescription Sterile

Yes

Yes

20

20

5

5

40

40

VWR NA
Cat. No.    

VWR EU
Cat. No.    

600ML Tissue Culture Flask, Non-treated, w/vent cap, Sterilized

600ML, Non-treated, w/plug seal cap, Sterilized

600ML Tissue Culture Flask, Non-treated, w/plug seal cap, Sterilized 

600ML, Non-treated, w/vent cap, Sterilized

10861-580

10861-578

734-2790

734-2789

600mL Non-treated Tissue Culture Flasks

600ml Non-treated Tissue Culture Flasks

STERILE R

 

2

Membrane: 0.22μm Hydrophobic PP (Only use for Vented Cap)

Featu res 

Temperature: -20℃~+50℃

  

• 

Sterilation: • 
-6sterilized by gamma irradiation SAL10 (ISO11137)

Non-pyrogenic• 

• 

 Working volume: 400 ml  

Bulk packed in zip-Lock bag

Autoclavability: No

• 

• 

• Growth area: 182.0 cm2

Every product is printed with a batch number for traceability

 Shelf Life:  3 years after month of production

• 

• 

• 

3:Dimensions ( Unit: mm)

For use in applications where cell attachment is not desired 
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VWR

VWR

 
 
 

Description: 

Purpose:  

Materials
 

 

 
 

 

 

Flask: GPPS ( General polystyrene )   Color: Clear

Cap: HDPE( High Density Polyethylene )    Color: Purple 259

Qty/PkQty/Bag Qty/CaseDescription Sterile

Yes

Yes

9

9

3

3

18

18

VWR NA
Cat. No.    

VWR EU
Cat. No.    

850ML, Non-treated, w/plug seal cap, Sterilized

850ML, Non-treated, w/vent cap, Sterilized

10861-584

10861-582

734-2792

734-2791

850mL Non-treated Tissue Culture Flasks

850ml Non-treated Tissue Culture Flasks

STERILE R

 

2

Membrane: 0.22μm Hydrophobic PP (Only use for Vented Cap)

Featu res 

Temperature: -20℃~+50℃

  

• 

Sterilation: • 
-6sterilized by gamma irradiation SAL10 (ISO11137)

Non-pyrogenic• 

• 

 Working volume: 800 ml  

Bulk packed in zip-Lock bag

Autoclavability: No

• 

• 

• Growth area: 300.0 cm2

Every product is printed with a batch number for traceability

 Shelf Life:  3 years after month of production

• 

• 

• 

Dimensions ( Unit: mm)

For use in applications where cell attachment is not desired 

850ML Tissue Culture Flask, Non-treated, w/vent cap, Sterilized

850ML Tissue Culture Flask, Non-treated, w/plug seal cap, Sterilized 

 
 


	1: 600ML
	2: 850ML

